
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-1092

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:10/30/2019 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2019 11/7/2019

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, October 22, 2019

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners11/7/2019 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF NOVEMBER 7, 2019

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. Brian A. Perkovich, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, October 22, 2019

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 10/22/2019 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 19-603-21 FURNISH, DELIVER AND INSTALL MOTOR EXCITATION CONTROL EQUIPMENT
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $680,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

BROADWAY ELECTRIC, INC. $814,900.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  1053 PLANHOLDERS:  24

CONTRACT 19-641-11 FURNISHING AND DELIVERING LIQUID CARBON DIOXIDE TO THE STICKNEY
WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  STICKNEY, IL
ESTIMATE:  $930,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS, INC. $882,000.00
AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC, $1,323,000.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  286 PLANHOLDERS:  12

CONTRACT 19-847-11 TRUCK HAULING OF LIQUID SLUDGE FROM THE LEMONT WATER
RECLAMATION PLANT

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 19-1092, Version: 1

LOCATION:  LEMONT, IL
ESTIMATE:  $347,100.00
GROUP: TOTAL

SYNAGRO CENTRAL, LLC $336,892.50

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  401 PLANHOLDERS:  12

CONTRACT 20-045-11 PUBLISH INVITATIONS TO BID FOR CONTRACTS, LEGAL NOTICES FOR
ORIGINAL ENTRANCE AND PROMOTIONAL CIVIL SERVICE EXAMINATIONS, AND OTHER LEGAL
NOTICES FOR A ONE-YEAR PERIOD
LOCATION:  MOB
ESTIMATE:  $56,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

SUN-TIMES MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, LLC $56,000.00
TRIBUNE PUBLISHING COMPANY. LLC $63,000.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  111 PLANHOLDERS:  5

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/15/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

